Beka-Mak BMSY-320DG Horizontal Band Saw (10602)
BMSY 320 DGBEKA-MAK
Features:
Saw Blade 34
Inverter
Saw Blade Brash
Securtyv Switch
Hydro Mechanic Blade Tension
Hydraulic Vise
Control Panel
Heavy Duty Gearbox
Coolant Pump
Height Adjustment Switch
Optional:
ILC Microsprey Device
Hydraulic Blade Tension
Sensitive Pressure
3 Mt Roller Table
Round Cutting Capacity:
Flat Cuttin Capacity:
Square Cutting Capacity:
+45° Round Cutting Capacity:
+45° Flat Cutting Capacity:
+45° Square Cutting Capacity:
+30° Round Cutting Capacity:
+30 Flat Cutting Capacity:
+30° Square Cutting Capacity:
-30° Round Cutting Capacity:
-30° Flat Cutting Capacity:
-30° Square Cutting Capacity:
-45° Round Cutiing Capacity:
-45° Flat Cutiing Cpacity:
-45° Square Cutitin Capacity:
-60° Round Cutiing Capacity:
-60° Flat Cutting Capacity:
-60° Square Cutiing Capacity:
Main Drive Motor:
Hydraulic Motor:
Coolant Pump:
Cutting Seeds:
Band Dimensions:
Working Height:
Weight:
Dimensions L/W/H:
320mm
450 x 320mm
320 x 320mm
320mm
330 x 320mm
320mm
320mm
410 x 320mm
320mm
320mm
420 x 320mm
320mm
320mm
340 x 320mm
320mm
240mm
230 x 220mm
220mm
2,2kW
0,37kW
0,12kW
20-100m/min
4160x34x1,1mm
860mm
1030kg
2230x1150x2140mm